


AYNI
www.ayni.com.pe
Certificates
B COMPANY CERTIFICATION AND 
CARBON FOOTPRINT.

Contact
Adriana Cachay
Co-Founder
laerke@ayni.com.pe
adriana@ayni.com.pe
(+51) 997 592 074

ayniuniverse



KERO DESIGN
www.kero-design.com
Certificates
FAIR TRADE PERU.

Contact
Mariella Gonzales
Creative Director & Founder
m.gonzales@kero-design.com
l.gomezsanchez@kero-design.com
(+51) 981 546 180

kerodesign_official



FRINGE MOD
www.fringe-mod.pe

Contact
Lucy Barandiaran
Creative Director & Founder
lucyb@knit-couture.com
erick@knit-couture.com
(+51) 946 415 888

fringe_mod



SUSAN WAGNER
www.susanwagnerperu.com

Contact
Susan Wagner
Creative Director & Founder
susan@susanwagnerperu.com
(+51) 933 574 010

susanwagnerdesign



KUNA - ALPACA & 
VICUÑA
www.pe.kunastores.com
Certificates
BASC, BIOTRADE AND FAIR TRADE 
PERU.

Contact
Lea Patthey	Global
Expansion Manager
lpatthey@incalpaca.com
mhuaco@incalpaca.com
(+51) 957 055 515

kunaofficial



NEOFIBERS BY SUMY 
KUJON
www.neofibers.pe

Contact
Sumy Kujon
Co-Founder
skujon@neofibers.pe
abonta@neofibers.pe
(+51) 990 130 159

sumykujon



CANELLA
www.canellabrandshoes.com

Contact
Daniella Pedraglio
Creative Director & Founder
canellabrandshoes@gmail.com 
francogalletti91@gmail.com
(+51) 980 524 947

canella_brandshoes



GALERA
www.galera.pe

Contact
Bertha Cabrera
Creative Director & Founder
bertha.cabrera@galera.pe
sales@galera.pe
(+51) 948 892 680

galeraperu



www.perutextiles.pe 
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